1 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
RHS600SANITARY RTDs
Pt100/Pt1000, 3-wire/4-wire
Simplex/Duplex/Triplex
Range
-50 to 250°C (-58 to 482°F)
°C
Accuracy

ENQUIRIES
SANITARY RTDs
TABLE 1 : PREFERRED ORDER CODES
The Preferred Order Codes in the Table 1 below will be available with shorter deliveries and/or better prices.
Order code Construction
No. of
elements
Accuracy
Process
connection
Sheath
diameter
Sheath
length
RHS600-2-S-W03-B-1-25-06-200
Fixed below
head
Simplex Class A 1" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.24")
200 mm
(7.87")
RHS600-3-D-W03-B-1-25-06-1910
Adjustable
triclover
Duplex Class A 1" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.24")
200 mm
(7.87")
RHS600-1-S-W03-B-1-19-6R-50-A-00.120
Fixed distance
from head with
reduced tip
Simplex Class A 3/4" (25 mm)
6 mm (0.24")
reduced 4 mm
(0.17")
50 mm
(2")
RHS600-2-D-W03-B-1-25-06-80-A-00.100
Fixed below
head
Duplex Class A 1.5" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.24")
80 mm
(3.15")
RHS600-1-D-W03-B-3-25-6R-50-TR-5
Fixed distance
from head with
reduced tip
Duplex Class 1/3 DIN 1" (50.4 mm)
6 mm (0.24")
reduced 4 mm
(0.17")
50 mm
(2")
RHS600-9-S-W03-B-1-25-06-155 Angled assembly Simplex Class A 1" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.24")
155 mm
(6.1")